Camp Henry

1st Annual Camp Henry Cornhole Tournament & FUNdraiser Cannonsburg | May 17, 2022



Camp Henry has been providing life changing experiences since 1937. Thousands of children come to the Shores of Old Lake Kimball each year and are significantly and positively impacted by their Camp Henry experience.

Camp Henry is hosting our 1st Annual Cornhole Tournament & FUNdraiser on Tuesday, May 17, 2022 at Cannonsburg. The event will feature a double elimination cornhole tournament, auction items, games, and food & drinks.

Funds raised at this event will benefit Camp Henry's summer scholarship fund. Camp Henry has a long history and major commitment to making a summer camp experience available to all children and families – regardless of their ability to pay.

Camp Henry is seeking sponsors who will partner with us to help provide campers with life-changing experiences. At Camp Henry, as staff members we are blessed to have a front row view to see the smiles on the camper faces and the pure joy that they feel while being at camp – yet, we know that this all would not be possible without the generous and consistent support of countless friends and supporters.

Thanks to our Event Sponsors and additional partners helping to cover the costs of the food, venue, and beer –every dollar raised during the event will go directly toward supporting Camp Henry's summer scholarship fund.

- ☐ Event Sponsors: \$2,500
 - Name and/or logo on all event communication
 - Name and/or logo displayed at the event
 - Name mentioned at the event
 - Registration for a 2 person team in the tournament
 - Acknowledgement on camp's website, event registration site, and in Camp's marketing emails and Social Media (14,000+ email list, 4,800+ Facebook likes, 2,200+ Instagram followers)
- ☐ Contributing Sponsors: \$1,500
 - Name and/or logo displayed at the event
 - Name mentioned at the event
 - Acknowledgement on camp's website, event registration site, and in Camp's marketing emails and Social Media (14,000+ email list, 4,800+ Facebook likes, 2,200+ Instagram followers)

Business	/ Name	
Address	/City,	State,Zip
Phone Number/ E	E-mail	
Payment: Check Visa/MasterCard/Discover	Name on card	
Cardnumber	/exp.date	_/Signature

Please call Jennifer Robelli with any questions at 616.717.5558. If your sponsorship includes the use of a logo, please send your logo electronically to jenniferr@camphenry.org. Sponsor payments should be sent directly to Camp Henry at 5575 Gordon Ave, Newaygo, MI 49337.